Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Boat

Maend der
elsker
kvinder
Dirty Diana

NN

Blals

RipRapRup

Ketchup

NN

Grodan

My Way

Lille Clara

Attention

Solutions

NN

Vendela

Exocet Il

Mustang
Sally

Quark

Gren

SailNo

DEN
155

DEN
164

DEN
39

SWE
124

SWE
160

DEN
152

DEN
138

SWE
88

DEN
137

DEN
162

DEN
165

DEN
151

GER
141

DEN
163

SWE
133

DEN
31

DEN
34

Club

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Skallkroken
BS

SS Pinhatten

Sejlklubben
Sundet

Dyvig
Badelaug

Karlstads
Segelsallskab

Vedbzek
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

SKS

Skovshoved
Sejlklub

NSV

Hellerup
Sejlklub /
KDY

SS Pinhatten
Harby
Badelaug

Aalborg
Sejlklub

HelmName

Sgren
Pehrsson

Michael
Casparij

Mikkel
West-
Ngrager

Anders
Hellekant

Fredrik
Gyllander

Jesper
Dietz

Klaus
Madsen

Jonas
Nyqvist

Susanne
Madsen

Line
Markert

Jesper
Arentoft

Jan
Schliter

Henning
Frenzel

Tomas
Kruger
Andersen

Hugo
Burgerhout

Per
Andersen

Alex Bondo
Andersen

Dansk Sejlunion Danmarksmesterskab for CB66

Results are final as of 18:09 on August 23, 2015
Sailed: 21, Discards: 1, To count: 20, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

R9 R10 Ri1

R1

(7.0)

4.0

10.0

2.0

8.0

3.0

5.0

14.0

12.0

1.0

9.0

(16.0)

6.0

13.0

15.0

(18.0
DNC)

R2

2.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

10.0

5.0

1.0

12.0

11.0

8.0

9.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

18.0
DNC

R3

1.0

6.0

(13.0)

2.0

4.0

3.0

(15.0)

11.0

7.0

12.0

14.0

8.0

10.0

9.0

16.0

18.0
DNC

R4

1.0

2.0

8.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

4.0

10.0

9.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

11.0

6.0

12.0

16.0

18.0
DNC

R5

4.0

2.0

1.0

10.0

3.0

12.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

13.0

15.0

11.0

14.0

16.0

18.0
DNC

R6

2.0

1.0

5.0

11.0

6.0

3.0

12.0

8.0

7.0

10.0

(16.0)

9.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

18.0
DNC

R7

2.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

(13.0)

5.0

(16.0)

14.0

10.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

15.0

18.0
DNC

R8

2.0

1.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

(13.0)

12.0

8.0

10.0

(18.0
DNF)

14.0

15.0

18.0
DNC

3.0

2.0

1.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

12.0

8.0

11.0

10.0

13.0

15.0

9.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

1.0

4.0

9.0

7.0

2.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

3.0

14.0

5.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

2.0

(8.0)

5.0

3.0

9.0

1.0

14.0

7.0

4.0

(15.0)

11.0

6.0

12.0

10.0

13.0

16.0

17.0

R12

1.0

3.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

12.0

10.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

13.0

16.0

17.0

R13

1.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

12.0

8.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

15.0

14.0

16.0

13.0

17.0

R14

1.0

2.0

7.0

6.0

8.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

10.0

13.0

9.0

12.0

17.0

15.0

14.0

16.0

R15
3.0

2.0

9.0

4.0

(13.0)

10.0

6.0

7.0

14.0

5.0

15.0

12.0

8.0

16.0

17.0

R16 R17 R18

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

15.0

6.0

14.0

10.0

13.0

12.0

16.0

17.0

1.0

5.0

3.0

9.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

11.0

4.0

10.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

12.0

16.0

17.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

7.0

13.0

12.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

R19

1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

13.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

14.0

10.0

16.0

7.0

12.0

15.0

17.0

R20

3.0

5.0

2.0

(15.0)

4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

14.0

8.0

11.0

10.0

13.0

(18.0
DNF)

12.0

16.0

R21 Total

3.0 440

1.0 63.0

6.0 102.0

2.0 127.0

5.0 131.0

4.0 139.0

120 151.0

8.0 185.0

13.0 187.0

9.0 196.0

10.0 219.0

14.0 223.0

(18.0 248.0

DNS)

11.0 257.0

7.0 270.0

(18.0 324.0

DNS)

18.0 364.0
DNS

Nett

37.0

55.0

89.0

112.0

118.0

126.0

135.0

170.0

174.0

181.0

203.0

207.0

230.0

239.0

252.0

306.0

346.0



